3477000 ( Rupees Ninaty Four Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand Notes: Thee Group Is still in process completing the other necessary formalities as per the scheme of Amalgamation. The 
only} * Price belowwhich the Fiat /property's will nod be soid 

Eamnest Money Deposit (10% of RF): Re.947700 | Rupees Nine Lakhs Forty Seven 
Thousand Seven Hundred anly) 

Bld Increment Amount: Rs. 10,000 | Rupees Ten Thousand oaly), 

Contact Person Details & Mob. Nos.: Ms Shrisll Agarwal: 718650021 

M5, Radnika Aganwal 8604 574201 

For detaited terms and conditions of sale, please refer o the ink provided in websiie ie.